
 

SECTION M - YOUNG PEOPLE’S 

      HANDICRAFTS 

The Children’s Cup will be awarded to the exhibitor with the most points in Young People’s 

Sections K,L,M 

CLASSES 

Guidelines: 

- You must be aged 11 or under on the day of the show. 

- Your age should be displayed on or near your exhibit. 

- The entry must be your own unaided work. 

M1 

M2 

M3 

M4 

M5 

Make a Bookmark 

A Decorated Box – any material. 

Make your own Greeting Card – any occasion. 

Paint a Paper Plate. 

Make A Model (can be lego). 

Guidelines: 

- You must be aged 12-16 on the day of the show. 

- Your age should be displayed on or near your exhibit. 

M6 

M7 

A Model – from a kit (can be lego) 

Any Other Handicraft – not from a kit. 


